
Invited Lecturers and Speakers
• Prof. Dr. Yoji Aizawa

Department of Applied Physics
School of Science and Engineering
Waseda University
Okubo 3-4-1, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo 1690072
Japan
http://www.phys.waseda.ac.jp/aizawa/professor/
Email: aizawa@waseda.jp
Phone: +(81) (3) 3203 2457
Fax: +(81) (3) 3200 2457

• Prof. Dr. Tassos Bountis
Department of Mathematics
and Center for Research and Applications of Nonlinear Systems
University of Patras
Patras 26500
Greece
http://www.math.upatras.gr/∼bountis
Email: tassos50@otenet.gr and bountis@math.upatras.gr
Phone: +(30) (2610) 997381
Fax: +(30) (2610) 997381

• Prof. Dr. Anna Carbone
Politecnico di Torino
Corso Duca degli Abruzzi 24
10129 Torino
Italy
www.polito.it/noiselab
Email: anna.carbone@polito.it
Phone: +(39) 011 0907342
Fax: +(39) 011 0907399

• Prof. Dr. Giulio Casati
Center for complex systems
Physics department
Insubria University
Via Valleggio, 11
22100 Como
Italy
http://scienze-como.uninsubria.it/complexcomo/web-casati.html
Email: giulio.casati@uninsubria.it
Phone: +(39) 031 238 6211
Fax: +(39) 031 238 6279
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• Prof. Dr. Mirjam Cvetič
Department of Physics and Astronomy
University of Pennsylvania
209 South 33rd Street
Philadelphia, PA 19104-6396
USA
http://dept.physics.upenn.edu/facultyinfo/cvetic.html
Email: cvetic@physics.upenn.edu
Phone: +(1) (215) 898 8153

• Prof. Dr. Predrag Cvitanović
School of Physics
Georgia Institute of Technology
Atlanta, GA 30332-0430
USA
http://www.cns.gatech.edu/∼predrag
Email: predrag.cvitanovic@physics.gatech.edu
Phone: +1:404 487 8469
Fax: +1:404 385-2506

• Prof. Dr. Hiroaki Daido
Department of Mathematical Sciences
Graduate School of Engineering
Osaka Prefecture University
Gakuencho 1-1, Naka-ku
Sakai 599-8531
Japan
Email: daido@ms.osakafu-u.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (72) 254 9366
Fax: +(81) (72) 254 9366

• Prof. Dr. Rudolf Dvorak
ADG - AstroDynamicsGroup, Institute for Astronomy
University of Vienna
Türkenschanzstrasse 17
A-1180 Vienna
Austria
http://www.univie.ac.at/adg/dvorak
Email: dvorak@astro.univie.ac.at
Phone: +(43) (1) 4277 51840
Fax: +(43) (1) 4277 9518

• Prof. Dr. Sergej Flach
New Zealand Institute for Advanced Study
Centre for Theoretical Chemistry and Physics
Massey University
Private Bag 102 904 NSMC
0746 Auckland
New Zealand
http://ctcp.massey.ac.nz
Email: s.flach@massey.ac.nz
Phone: +64 9414 8000 ext 41528
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• Prof. Dr. Theo Geisel
Max-Planck-Institute for Dynamics and Self-Organization
and Physics Department, University of Göttingen
Bunsenstrasse 10
D-37073 Göttingen
Germany
http://www.nld.ds.mpg.de
Email: geisel@nld.ds.mpg.de
Phone: +(49) (551) 5176 400
Fax: +(49) (551) 5176 402

• Prof. Dr. Thomas Gilbert
Service de physique des systèmes complexes et mécanique statistique
Université Libre de Bruxelles
Campus de la Plaine CP 231
boulevard du Triomphe
Bruxelles 1050
Belgium
http://homepages.ulb.ac.be/̃ tgilbert/
Email:thomas.gilbert@ulb.ac.be
Phone: +32 2 650 57 89
Fax: +32 2 650 57 67

• Prof. Dr. Thomas Guhr
Fakultät für Physik
Universität Duisburg-Essen
Lotharstrasse 1
47048 Duisburg
Germany
http://www.theo.physik.uni-duisburg-essen.de/tp/ags/guhr dir/
Email: thomas.guhr@uni-due.de
Phone: +49 (0)203 379 4730 or 4731 (secr.)
Fax: +49 (0)203 379 4732

• Prof. Dr. Fritz Haake
Fakultät für Physik
Universität Duisburg-Essen
Lotharstrasse 1
47057 Duisburg
Germany
http://www.theo.physik.uni-due.de/tp/ags/haake dir/haake.html
Email: fritz.haake@uni-essen.de
Phone: +49 (0)203 379 4757
Fax: +49 (203) 379-4732
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• Prof. Dr. Takahisa Harayama
Department of Applied Physics
School of Advanced Science and Engineering
Faculty of Science and Engineering
Waseda University
Okubo 3-4-1, Shinjuku-ku
Tokyo 169-8555
Japan
http://www.phys.waseda.ac.jp
Email: harayama@waseda.jp
Phone: +(81) (3) 5286 3139
Fax: +(81) (3) 5286 3139

• Dr. Thanos Manos
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
and
School of applied sciences
University of Nova Gorica
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/camtp/manos/
Email: thanos.manos@gmail.com
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 350
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Marko Marhl
Department of Physics
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.marhl.com
Email: marko.marhl@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2293 681
Fax: +(386) (2) 2518 180

• Prof. Dr. Peter V. E. McClintock
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB
UK
http://www.lancs.ac.uk/depts/physics/staff/mcclintock.htm
Email: p.v.e.mcclintock@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (0) 1524 593073
Fax: +(44) (0) 1524 844037
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• Prof. Dr. Matjaž Perc
Department of Physics
Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
University of Maribor
Koroška cesta 160
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.matjazperc.com/
Email: matjaz.perc@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2293893
Fax: +(386) (2) 2518180

• Prof. Dr. Tomaž Prosen
Department of Physics
Faculty of Mathematics and Physics
University of Ljubljana
Jadranska c. 19
Ljubljana SI-1000
Slovenia
http://chaos.fiz.uni-lj.si/
Email: tomaz.prosen@fmf.uni-lj.si
Phone: +(386)(1) 4766 578
Fax: +(386)(1) 2517 281

• Prof. Dr. Marko Robnik
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: Robnik@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 350
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Valery Romanovski
CAMTP - Center for Applied Mathematics and Theoretical Physics
University of Maribor
Krekova 2
SI-2000 Maribor
Slovenia
http://www.camtp.uni-mb.si/
Email: valery.romanovsky@uni-mb.si
Phone: +(386) (2) 2355 361
Fax: +(386) (2) 2355 360

• Prof. Dr. Stefan Rotter
Institute for Theoretical Physics
Vienna University of Technology
Wiedner Hauptstr. 8-10/E136
A-1040 Wien
Austria, EU
Email: burg@concord.itp.tuwien.ac.at
Phone: +(43) 1 58801 13610
Fax: +(43 1 58801 13699
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• Prof. Dr. Andreas Ruffing
Department of Mathematics
Munich University of Technology
Boltzmannstrasse 3
D-85747 Garching
Germany
http://www.-m6.ma.tum.de/∼ruffing/
Email: ruffing@ma.tum.de
Phone: +(49) (89) 289 16826
Fax: +(49) (89) 289 16837

• Prof. Dr. Günter Schiepek
Institute of Synergetics and Psychotherapy Research
Paracelsus Medical University
Ignaz Harrer Str. 79
5020 Salzburg
Austria
http://www.pmu.at/forschung
Email: guenter.schiepek@ccsys.de Guenter.schiepek@pmu.ac.at
Phone: +(43) (662) 4483 56709
Fax: +(43) (662) 4483 4654

• Professor Dr. Peter Schmelcher
Zentrum für Optische Quantentechnologien
Universität Hamburg
Luruper Chaussee 149
22761 Hamburg
Germany
http://photon.physnet.uni-hamburg.de/ilp/schmelcher/
E-mail: pschmelc@physnet.uni-hamburg.de
Phone: +(49) (40) 89986501
Fax: +(49) (40) 89986516

• Dr. Jonathan Shock
Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics
University of Cape Town
Rondebosch
Cape Town 7701
South Africa
Email: jonathan.shock@uct.ac.za
Phone: +(27) (0) 747625937

• Prof. Dr. Akira Shudo
Department of Physics
Tokyo Metropolitan University
1-1 Minami-Osawa, Hachioji
Tokyo 192-0397
Japan
http://www.comp.tmu.ac.jp/nonlinear/en/index.html
Email: shudo@tmu.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (42) 677-2503
Fax: +(81) (42) 677-2483
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• Prof. Dr. Haris Skokos
Department of Mathematics and Applied Mathematics
Faculty of Science
Mathematics Building, Upper Campus
University of Cape Town
Rondebosch, 7701
South Africa
http://www.mth.uct.ac.za/h̃skokos/
Email: haris.skokos@uct.ac.za
Phone: +27 021 650 5074
Fax: +27 021 650 2334

• Prof. Dr. Aneta Stefanovska
Department of Physics
Lancaster University
Lancaster LA1 4YB, UK
http://www.physics.lancs.ac.uk/research/nbmphysics/stefanovska.htm
Email: aneta@lancaster.ac.uk
Phone: +(44) (1524) 592 784
Fax: +(44) (1624) 844 037

• Prof. Dr. Stevo Stević
Mathematical Institute
Serbian Academy of Sciences
Knez Mihailova 36/III
11000 Beograd
Serbia
Email: sstevic@ptt.rs
Phone: +(381) (11) 2630170

• Prof. Dr. Hans-Jürgen Stöckmann
Fachbereich Physik
der Philipps-Universität Marburg
Renthof 5
D-35032 Marburg
Germany
http://www.physik.uni-marburg.de/qchaos/
Email: stoeckmann@physik.uni-marburg.de
Phone: +(49) (6421) 2824137
Fax: +(49) (6421) 2826535

• Prof. Dr. Kazuo Takatsuka
Department of Basic Science
Graduate School of Arts and Sciences
University of Tokyo
Komaba 3-8-1, Meguro-ku
Tokyo 153-8902
Japan
E-Mail kaztak@mns2.c.u-tokyo.ac.jp
Phone:+81-3-5454-6588
Fax: +81-3-5454-6588
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• Prof. Dr. Dr. Peter Tass
Institute for Neuroscience and Medicine - Neuromodulation
Research Center Jülich
52425 Juelich
Germany
http://www.fz-juelich.de/inb/inb-3/Start/
Email: p.tass@fz-juelich.de
Phone: +49 2461/61-2087
Fax: +49 2461/61-2820

• Prof. Dr. Mikito Toda
Department of Physics
Faculty of Science
Nara Women’s University
Kita-Uoya-Nishimachi
Nara 6308506
Japan
http://minnie.disney.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp/ toda/
Email: toda@ki-rin.phys.nara-wu.ac.jp
Phone: +(81) (742) 20 3383
Fax: +(81) (742) 20 3383

• Dr. Juan Diego Urbina
Institut für Theoretische Physik
Fakultaet für Physik
Universität Regensburg
93050 Regensburg
Germany
Email: juan-diego.urbina@ur.de
Phone: +49 941 943 2029
Fax: +49 941 943 4382
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